University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang
(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

+ For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 IZZAH LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 19386  10/8/2002 97.3455
2 MAHNOOR SAJJAD CHEEMA  AHMED SAJJAD 9052 3/10/2002 97.3438

CHEEMA

3 AREEBA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZIA 6906 7/4/2002  97.2602
4 SHEHREEN GHULAM MUSTAFA 12416  3/8/2003 97.2382
5  HAFSA SHEHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 28225  2/24/2003 97.1784
6  SHUMAILA HASHMI '\S"}:’E:MMAD WARIS 5504 9/28/2000 97.1274
Male

1 AHTSHAM ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 17785  5/4/2003  96.3185

2 TAYYAB ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD 17448 7/20/2004 95.8893
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MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS GILLANI

MUHAMMAD UMER
RAO ZAID BIN KHALID

MOHAMMAD NOMAN
ALI MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MEHMOOD AKHTAR
SHAH GILLANI

JAHANGIER BADSHAH

RAO KHALID
MEHMOOD

ABDUL REHMAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD IRTAZA

MAOOZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAROON ARSHAD

SYED UMER AKHTER

MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
NUMAN ASHRAF

ALI MURTAZA
HUSNAIN MUAVIA

ABDULLAH SULTAN
CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AHMER

ABDULLAH SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHAN

SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD USAID ALI
NOMAN TANVEER
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
ASAD ULLAH

SYED SAJJAD HAIDER
NAQVI

SHAHID MUNIR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED IFTIKHAR
HUSSAIN

MIAN MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUREED ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMANAT ALI BHATTI

SOHAIL SARFRAZ
SHABBIR AHMAD
ANSAR ABBAS KHAN
DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
AMAN ULLAH

2027
2399

32481
179
22035

12269
6205
15655

14634

6727
2281

15480

17890

12765
12990
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16592
19384

29297
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19036

9/29/2002
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11/19/2001

3/27/2002
1/1/2001
4/20/2003

7/25/2002

10/30/2002
1/27/2003

9/27/2002

3/12/2002

1/1/2003
8/14/2002
10/7/2000
8/16/2002
4/1/2004

12/25/2003

12/5/2003
6/25/2002
11/19/2002
6/6/2002
3/2/2003
7/7/2002
12/9/2001
6/25/2005
9/20/2003

95.8675
95.8675

95.8639
95.8402
95.8367

95.8367
95.833
95.833

95.8094

95.8058
95.7892

95.7673

95.7619

95.7602
95.7512
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95.7276
95.7276

95.7257

95.7202
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95.6439
95.622

95.622

95.6203

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



