

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021) For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang (Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **17-11-2021 (Wednesday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link:

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

· For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	IZZAH LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	19386	10/8/2002	97.3455				
2	MAHNOOR SAJJAD CHEEMA	AHMED SAJJAD CHEEMA	9052	3/10/2002	97.3438				
3	AREEBA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZIA	6906	7/4/2002	97.2602				
4	SHEHREEN	GHULAM MUSTAFA	12416	3/8/2003	97.2382				
5	HAFSA SHEHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	28225	2/24/2003	97.1784				
6	SHUMAILA HASHMI	MUHAMMAD WARIS SHAH	2724	9/28/2000	97.1274				
Male									
1	AHTSHAM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	17785	5/4/2003	96.3185				
2	TAYYAB ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMAD	17448	7/20/2004	95.8893				

3	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	2027	9/29/2002	95.8675
4	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	2399	9/29/2002	95.8675
5	MUHAMMAD WAQAS GILLANI	MEHMOOD AKHTAR SHAH GILLANI	32481	5/8/2005	95.8639
6	MUHAMMAD UMER	JAHANGIER BADSHAH	179	8/28/2002	95.8402
7	RAO ZAID BIN KHALID	RAO KHALID MEHMOOD	22035	11/19/2001	95.8367
8	MOHAMMAD NOMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	12269	3/27/2002	95.8367
9	ALI MEHMOOD	NAZAR HUSSAIN	6205	1/1/2001	95.833
10	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	15655	4/20/2003	95.833
11	SYED MUHAMMAD IRTAZA	SYED SAJJAD HAIDER NAQVI	14634	7/25/2002	95.8094
12	MAOOZ ABDULLAH	SHAHID MUNIR	6727	10/30/2002	95.8058
13	MUHAMMAD HAROON ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	2281	1/27/2003	95.7892
14	SYED UMER AKHTER	SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	15480	9/27/2002	95.7673
15	MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL	MIAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL	17890	3/12/2002	95.7619
16	MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	12765	1/1/2003	95.7602
17	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	12990	8/14/2002	95.7512
18	NUMAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	9602	10/7/2000	95.7311
19	ALI MURTAZA	MUREED ABBAS	16592	8/16/2002	95.7276
20	HUSNAIN MUAVIA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	19384	4/1/2004	95.7276
21	ABDULLAH SULTAN CHAUDHARY	AMANAT ALI BHATTI	29297	12/25/2003	95.7257
22	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AHMER	SOHAIL SARFRAZ	10690	12/5/2003	95.7202
23	ABDULLAH SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD	2929	6/25/2002	95.7003
24	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR KHAN	ANSAR ABBAS KHAN	1181	11/19/2002	95.6984
25	SHAKEEL AHMAD	DOST MUHAMMAD	31816	6/6/2002	95.6694
26	MUHAMMAD USAID ALI	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	28522	3/2/2003	95.6458
27	NOMAN TANVEER	MUHAMMAD TANVEER	18537	7/7/2002	95.6439
28	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	ABDUL GHAFOOR	5583	12/9/2001	95.622
29	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	22340	6/25/2005	95.622
30	ASAD ULLAH	AMAN ULLAH	19036	9/20/2003	95.6203

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee